

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong.

Present : ACJM (In-Charge)

Ref. Case No.: GR 233 of 2009 (CIS 105 of 2024)

CNR No-WBDJ050000952023

State Vs. Binay Tamang and others

Order No.10

22.05.2024

Present :Accused person with Ld. Counsel .

Ld.APP for state is also present .

Today is fixed for ER of WPA

Regular P.O in on duty leave.

Ld. J.M 2nd Court , Siliguri is in charge.

NER of WPA received . Let it be kept with the record.

The case is adjourned for the day.

To **29.06.2024** for order.

Dict. & corrted.

by me :

ACJM, Kurseong. (I/C)

ACJM, Kurseong. (I/C)