

GR 233 (1) of 2009 (CIS No- 105 of 2023)

Order No.13
13.08.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA received.

No ER of WA of accused no.7 received. Await the same.

Regular PO in on leave.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Class, Kurseong is in charge.

To 27-09-2024 for ER of WA.

Dict. & corrted.
by me :

ACJM, Kurseong (I/C).

(Sk. Md. Arif Hasan)
J.M. Kurseong
ACJM, Kurseong (I/C)