

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong.

Present : Md. Ruknuddin,
ACJM, Kurseong. (J.O. Code – WB00978)

Ref. Case No. GR Case No. 233 of 2009 (CIS 105 of 2023)
CNR No.WBDJ050000922023
State Vs. Binay Tamang and Others

Order No.20
13.05.2025

Present: None for State. It is now 11.44 a.m.

All accused persons except accused No. 7 are being represented u/s 317 CrPC.

Today is fixed for ER of Warrant of attachment of accused No. 7.

So issue fresh process u/s 83 against accused No.7 Sudip Chettri.

To **21.06.2025** for ER of WPA.

D & C by me,

ACJM, Ksg.

(Md. Ruknudin)
ACJM, Kurseong.