

In the Court Ld. ACJM, Kurseong.

Present :ACJM (In-Charge) Kurseong.

Ref. Case No.: G.R233 of 2009(CIS 105 of 2023)

State Vs. Binay Tamang and others.

Order No.21

21/06/2025

Today is is fixed for E/R of W/Attachment.

Regular P.O is on leave,

ld. Adv. on behalf of all accused except accused no.7

files time prayer petition which is allowed.

No E/R of W/Attachment received yet.

Await the same.

To;12.08.2025 for E/R of W/Attachment.

D/C by me

ACJM, Kurseong.(I/C)

ACJM, Kurseong.(I/C)